FEATURES
±0.5°C (typical) threshold accuracy
Factory-set trip points from
−45°C to +15°C in 10°C increments
+35°C to +115°C in 10°C increments
No external components required
Maximum temperature of 125°C
Open-drain output (ADT6501/ADT6503)

(RJ-5)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Threshold
Temperature
Accuracy @
Threshold
Temperature
Temperature
Range
Package
Description
Package
Option
Ordering
Quantity Branding
ADT6501SRJZP035RL7 35°C ±4°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T1U
ADT6501SRJZP045RL7 45°C ±4°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T1V
ADT6501SRJZP055RL7 55°C ±4°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T0B
ADT6501SRJZP065RL7 65°C ±4°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T1W
ADT6501SRJZP075RL7 75°C ±6°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T1X
ADT6501SRJZP085RL7 85°C ±6°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T0W
ADT6501SRJZP085-RL 85°C ±6°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 10,000 T0W
ADT6501SRJZP095RL7 95°C ±6°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T1Y
ADT6501SRJZP105RL7 105°C ±6°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T15
ADT6501SRJZP105-RL 105°C ±6°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 10,000 T15
ADT6501SRJZP115RL7 115°C ±6°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T1Z
ADT6502SRJZP035RL7 35°C ±4°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T25
ADT6502SRJZP045RL7 45°C ±4°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T26
ADT6502SRJZP055RL7 55°C ±4°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T27
ADT6502SRJZP065RL7 65°C ±4°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T28
ADT6502SRJZP075RL7 75°C ±6°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T17
ADT6502SRJZP085RL7 85°C ±6°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T29
ADT6502SRJZP095RL7 95°C ±6°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T2B
ADT6502SRJZP105RL7 105°C ±6°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T2C
ADT6502SRJZP115RL7 115°C ±6°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T2D
ADT6503SRJZN045RL7 −45°C ±6°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T2E
ADT6503SRJZN035RL7 −35°C ±6°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T2F
ADT6503SRJZN025RL7 −25°C ±6°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T19
ADT6503SRJZN015RL7 −15°C ±4°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T2J
ADT6503SRJZN005RL7 −5°C ±4°C −55°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 RJ-5 3,000 T2M
COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS MO-178-AA
10°
5°
0°